
life sciences & microscopy & microbiology 20
9

 Manufactured from POM which is fully resistant to 
histological solvents.

 The unique design allows perfect fit to all microtome chuck 
adapters.

 Slanted marking area on front side enables easy marking 
and labelling.

 Manufactured from POM which is fully resistant to 
histological solvents.

               
 The unique design allows perfect fit to all microtome chuck 

adapters.

 The efficient flow-through slots maximize the liquid 
exchange and also ensure proper drainage.

 The unique design of the lids can be opened and closed as 
often as necessary without getting loose.

 Lids allways relock securely without any risk of specimen 
loss.

 Slanted marking area with 45° angled on front side enables 
easy marking and labelling.

 Histology casettes with rectangular openings provide 
maximum liquid exchange and does not require use of a pad.

 Biopsy casettes with aquare openings provide maximum 
liquid exchange and does not require use of a pad.

 Manufactured from high quality, chemical and corrosion 
resistant AISI 304 grade stainless steel.

 Perforated surface offers the optimal liquid diffusion.

 The body form fits 
perfectly to the casettes and 
guarantees tight closure.

EMBEDDING CASSETTES - “without lid”

EMBEDDING CASSETTES - “with lid”

CASSETTE LID

074.01.001
074.01.002
074.01.003
074.01.004
074.01.005

casette 
without lid

white
yellow
green
pink
blue

color
box

quantity
5000 pieces
5000 pieces
5000 pieces
5000 pieces
5000 pieces

pack
quantity

500 pieces
500 pieces
500 pieces
500 pieces
500 pieces

catalogue 
number

074.02.001

pack 
quantity
5 pieces

Rectangular openings 
allows maximum 

fluid exchange without 
having the use of 

histology pads.

Histology cassettes

Biopsy cassettes
Square openings allows 
maximum fluid exchange 
without having the use of 
biopsy pads.

 Alternative 2 cassettes:

 Histology casettes with 
rectangular openings

 Biopsy casettes with 
square openings

074.03.001
074.03.002
074.03.003
074.03.004
074.03.005

casette 
hystology

074.04.001
074.04.002
074.04.003
074.04.004
074.04.005

casette 
biopsy

white
yellow
green
pink
blue

color
box

quantity
5000 pieces
5000 pieces
5000 pieces
5000 pieces
5000 pieces

pack
quantity

500 pieces
500 pieces
500 pieces
500 pieces
500 pieces




