life sciences & microscopy & microbiology

EMBEDDING CASSETTES - "without lid"

- > Manufactured from POM which is fully resistant to histological solvents.
- ➤ The unique design allows perfect fit to all microtome chuck adapters.
- ➤ Slanted marking area on front side enables easy marking and labelling.

casette without lid	color	pack quantity	box quantity
074.01.001	white	500 pieces	5000 pieces
074.01.002	yellow	500 pieces	5000 pieces
074.01.003	green	500 pieces	5000 pieces
074.01.004	pink	500 pieces	5000 pieces
074.01.005	blue	500 pieces	5000 pieces

CASSETTE LID

- ➤ Manufactured from high quality, chemical and corrosion resistant AISI 304 grade stainless steel.
- > Perforated surface offers the optimal liquid diffusion.
- The body form fits perfectly to the casettes and guarantees tight closure.

catalogue number	pack	
number	quantity	
074.02.001	5 pieces	



EMBEDDING CASSETTES - "with lid"

Manufactured from POM which is fully resistant to histological solvents.

Histology casettes with rectangular openings

> Alternative 2 cassettes:

Biopsy casettes with square openings

- ➤ The unique design allows perfect fit to all microtome chuck adapters.
- ➤ The efficient flow-through slots maximize the liquid exchange and also ensure proper drainage.
- ➤ The unique design of the lids can be opened and closed as often as necessary without getting loose.
- ➤ Lids allways relock securely without any risk of specimen loss.
- ➤ Slanted marking area with 45° angled on front side enables easy marking and labelling.
- ➤ Histology casettes with rectangular openings provide maximum liquid exchange and does not require use of a pad.
- ➤ Biopsy casettes with aquare openings provide maximum liquid exchange and does not require use of a pad.

casette hystology	casette biopsy	color	pack quantity	box quantity
074.03.001	074.04.001	white	500 pieces	5000 pieces
074.03.002	074.04.002	yellow	500 pieces	5000 pieces
074.03.003	074.04.003	green	500 pieces	5000 pieces
074.03.004	074.04.004	pink	500 pieces	5000 pieces
074.03.005	074.04.005	blue	500 pieces	5000 pieces



